
2015 FSRA North Region Championship
Official Results  (Friday, Apr 17)

Place Lane Organization Net Time % Delta Raw Handicap Penalty Winning Split

Race 1a: Mixed Middle School 8+ Flight 1 @ 05:30 PM
1st 3 St. Johns Country Day  (C. Lytle) 04:09.00 04:09.00 00:04:09.00
2nd 4 The Bolles School  (S. Rafat) 04:54.00 18.1% 00:45.00 04:54.00 00:04:09.00 00:00:45.00
3rd 2 Jacksonville Episcopal B  (M. McCoy) 05:10.00 24.5% 00:16.00 05:10.00 00:04:09.00 00:01:01.00

Race 1b: Mixed Middle School 8+ Flight 2 @ 05:37 PM
1st 4 Stanton River Bank Rowing  (J. Crews) 03:46.36 03:46.36 00:03:46.36
2nd 2 Gainesville Rowing  (B. O'Hern) 04:09.28 10.1% 00:22.92 04:09.28 00:03:46.36 00:00:22.92
3rd 3 Jacksonville Episcopal A  (S. Bryan) 04:52.99 29.4% 00:43.71 04:52.99 00:03:46.36 00:01:06.63

Race 2a: Womens Middle School 1x Flight @ 05:44 PM
1st 4 Evans RC  (M. Gamiz) 05:17.50 05:17.50 00:05:17.50
2nd 3 The Bolles School  (S. Lee) 05:31.70 4.5% 00:14.20 05:31.70 00:05:17.50 00:00:14.20

Race 3a: Mens Middle School 2x Flight 1 @ 05:51 PM
1st 4 St. Johns Country Day  (S. Arellano) 04:08.25 04:08.25 00:04:08.25
2nd 2 Maclay A  (R. Wickman) 04:19.67 4.6% 00:11.42 04:19.67 00:04:08.25 00:00:11.42
3rd 3 Evans RC 05:44.72 38.9% 01:25.05 05:44.72 00:04:08.25 00:01:36.47

Race 3b: Mens Middle School 2x Flight 2 @ 05:58 PM
1st 3 Gainesville Rowing  (N. Furlow) 03:53.60 03:53.60 00:03:53.60
2nd 2 Maclay B  (E. Phipps) 04:34.60 17.6% 00:41.00 04:34.60 00:03:53.60 00:00:41.00
3rd 4 The Bolles School  (N. Silverstein) 06:01.90 54.9% 01:27.30 06:01.90 00:03:53.60 00:02:08.30
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Race 4a: Womens Middle School 8+ Flight @ 06:05 PM
1st 3 Jacksonville Episcopal A  (A. Body) 04:07.54 04:07.54 00:04:07.54
2nd 2 Jacksonville Episcopal B  (L. Tritt) 04:44.18 14.8% 00:36.64 04:44.18 00:04:07.54 00:00:36.64
3rd 4 Evans RC 04:59.53 21.0% 00:15.35 04:59.53 00:04:07.54 00:00:51.99
4th 5 The Bolles School  (R. Kuthiala) 05:22.82 30.4% 00:23.29 05:22.82 00:04:07.54 00:01:15.28

Race 5a: Mens Middle School 8+ Flight @ 06:12 PM
1st 4 Jacksonville Episcopal A  (E. Witt) 03:44.20 03:44.20 00:03:44.20
2nd 5 St. Johns Country Day  (A. Makar) 03:49.10 2.2% 00:04.90 03:49.10 00:03:44.20 00:00:04.90
3rd 3 The Bolles School A  (R. Sollee) 03:55.30 5.0% 00:06.20 03:55.30 00:03:44.20 00:00:11.10
4th 1 The Bolles School B  (P. McIntyre) 04:28.10 19.6% 00:32.80 04:28.10 00:03:44.20 00:00:43.90

2 Jacksonville Episcopal B  (W. Hays) Did Not
Finish

Race 6a: Womens Middle School 4x Flight @ 06:19 PM
1st 4 Gainesville Rowing  (F. Barnett) 04:01.83 04:01.83 00:04:01.83
2nd 5 Stanton River Bank Rowing  (D. Forbes) 04:09.85 3.3% 00:08.02 04:09.85 00:04:01.83 00:00:08.02
3rd 3 St. Johns Country Day  (S. MORRISON) 04:29.24 11.3% 00:19.39 04:29.24 00:04:01.83 00:00:27.41
4th 2 The Bolles School  (K. Woodall) 05:14.27 30.0% 00:45.03 05:14.27 00:04:01.83 00:01:12.44

Race 7a: Mens Middle School 1x Flight @ 06:26 PM
1st 4 Evans RC  (D. Wrenn) 04:24.62 04:24.62 00:04:24.62
2nd 3 The Bolles School  (C. Murphy) 05:49.90 32.2% 01:25.28 05:49.90 00:04:24.62 00:01:25.28

Race 8a: Womens Middle School 2x Flight @ 06:33 PM
1st 3 The Bolles School  (J. Johansen) 05:04.20 05:04.20 00:05:04.20
2nd 1 Evans RC A  (A. Bacchus) 05:20.30 5.3% 00:16.10 05:20.30 00:05:04.20 00:00:16.10
3rd 5 Evans RC B  (L. BOREMA) 05:50.30 15.2% 00:30.00 05:50.30 00:05:04.20 00:00:46.10

Exhib 4 St. Johns Country Day  (D. Shaykh) 05:04.20 05:04.20 00:05:04.20
Exhib 2 Gainesville Rowing  (F. Barnett) 05:04.20 05:04.20 00:05:04.20
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Race 9a: Mens Middle School 4x Flight 1 @ 06:40 PM
1st 2 Stanton River Bank Rowing  (J. Meschia) 03:47.16 03:47.16 00:03:47.16
2nd 4 St. Johns Country Day A  (A. Makar) 03:50.16 1.3% 00:03.00 03:50.16 00:03:47.16 00:00:03.00
3rd 3 Gainesville Rowing B  (B. O'Hern) 04:09.03 9.6% 00:18.87 04:09.03 00:03:47.16 00:00:21.87
4th 5 The Bolles School  (W. Munz) 05:35.30 47.6% 01:26.27 05:35.30 00:03:47.16 00:01:48.14

Race 9b: Mens Middle School 4x Flight 2 @ 06:47 PM
1st 5 Gainesville Rowing A  (N. Furlow) 04:13.30 04:13.30 00:04:13.30
2nd 4 Jacksonville Episcopal  (R. McGee) 04:30.80 6.9% 00:17.50 04:30.80 00:04:13.30 00:00:17.50
3rd 3 Maclay 05:01.70 19.1% 00:30.90 05:01.70 00:04:13.30 00:00:48.40

2 St. Johns Country Day B  (S. Mackenzie) Scratch
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